Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (in

Opening Rank Closing Rank

16191
27142
695
3408
5730
6487
13163
410
2633
5269
2169
3970
14395
35361
662
3983
6025
195
7705
11081
3128
2570
629
1991

23300
38263
695
3699
5730
8378
14751
410
4018
5269
2744
3970
27355
37665
662
4163
6025
195
8644
14081
4941
6216
1081
1991




