Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	16191	23300
OPEN	Female-only (ir	27142	38263
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	695	695
EWS	Gender-Neutra	3408	3699
EWS	Female-only (ir	5730	5730
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	6487	8378
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	13163	14751
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	410	410
SC	Gender-Neutra	2633	4018
SC	Female-only (ir	5269	5269
ST	Gender-Neutra	2169	2744
ST	Female-only (ir	3970	3970
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	14395	27355
OPEN	Female-only (ir	35361	37665
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	662	662
EWS	Gender-Neutra	3983	4163
EWS	Female-only (ir	6025	6025
EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	195	195
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	7705	8644
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	11081	14081
SC	Gender-Neutra	3128	4941
SC	Female-only (ir	2570	6216
ST	Gender-Neutra	629	1081
ST	Female-only (ir	1991	1991